
COMM SE COR, RUN N 641.16 FT
FT FOR POB, CONT N 683.94 FT,
W 955.67 FT, S 683.94 FT, E

CHANCY JOSEPH H/CHANCY LORETTA W
207 SW LORY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-4S-16-03231-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

28416.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/17/2019 BC 15.00 14,230 112,000 6,230 8,000

STANDARD
3

305,456
32,340

120,000
352,026
133,351
218,675

HX HB 51,411
167,264
457,796

0

457,796

0856/2413 3/09/1998 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH & LORETTA CHAN

JOSEPH, LORETTA ERI

0730/0235 9/01/1990 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRED NORRIS

JOSEPH CLANCEY
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SALE:2:1: 15 ACRES PLUS IMP

000046355 Roof Replacement 14,000 01/24/2023

13861 ADDN SFR 175 04/08/1998

9802 M H 125 06/05/1995

9802 M H 125 06/05/1995

HX Base Yr

206 SW LORY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,523 119.1015 133.39 469,933 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3383

BAS 8 100 8 694

BAS 8 100 8 694

BAS 16 100 16 1,387

BAS 16 100 16 1,387

BAS 20 100 20 1,734

BAS 78 100 78 6,763

BAS 440 100 440 38,150

BAS 1,724 100 1,724 149,477

FOP 36 30 11 954

FUS 1,073 100 1,073 93,033
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

4,271 3,523 305,456

BAS= W40 BAS= N2 W8 S2 E8$ W19 UOP= W8 S37 E8 N3 BAS= N4 W2
S4 E2$ W2 N4 E2 N8 BAS= N4 W2 S4 E2$ W2 N4 E2 N18$ S18 BAS=
S20 E6 BAS= S2E10 N2 W10$ E16 N20 W22$ E22 BAS= S8 E6 N3 E6
N5 W12$ E12 S5 W6 S3 W6 S12 FOP= W1 S2 E18 N2 W17$ E37 N2
PTO= E12 N23 W12 S23$ N25 BAS= E2 N8 W2 S8$ N11$ PTR= N30
FUS= N37 W29 UOP= W8 S37 E8 N37$ S37 E29 $ S30$.

BAS

40
19

18

22 12
5

6

6

12

37

25

11

BAS88

UOP

8

37

8

4

8

4

18

BAS44

BAS44

BAS20

6
16

20

22

BAS1010

BAS8

6

6
5

12

FOP1817

PTO

12

23

12

23

BAS88

FUS 37

29

37

29

UOP

8

37

8

37

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 18 540.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,620

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 72 2,160.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 25,920

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

32,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,230

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 112,000


